Ceph Object-Based Storage Cluster
Next Generation Object, Block, S3 and OpenStack Storage Platform for Dynamic Enterprise Environments
THE SUPERMICRO / CEPH
SOLUTION AT-A-GLANCE
•	 Ceph Optimized Server
Configurations
•	 Object and Block Level Storage
with S3 and OpenStack

36x 6TB HDDs, 216TB raw capacity
72x 6TB HDDs (432TB raw capacity),
or  12X 400GB SATA3 SSD, 60x 6TB
HDDs (360TB raw capacity)
Form Factor 1U w/Redundant Hot-swap 700W Power
Supplies
4U/4x Node, w/Redundant 1680W
Titanium Power Supplies
2U w/ Redundant 920W Platinum Power
Supplies
4U w/Redundant Hot-swap 1280W
Platinum Power Supplies
4U w/Redundant Hot-swap 2000W
Titanium Power Supplies
SUPERMICRO MODEL# Description
SSG-6028R-OSD072 2U-12 Ceph OSD Node, 72TB, Ceph-OSD-Storage Node
SSG-6028R-OSD072P 2U-12 Ceph OSD Node, 1x 800G NVMe, 72TB, Ceph-OSD-Storage Node
SSG-6048R-OSD216 4U-36 Ceph OSD Node, 216TB, Capacity Optimized Ceph-OSD-Storage Node
SSG-6048R-OSD216P 4U-36 Ceph OSD Node, 2x 800G NVMe, 216TB, Ceph-OSD-Storage Node
SSG-6048R-OSD432 4U-72 Ceph OSD Node, 432TB, Capacity Optimized Ceph-OSD-Storage Node
SSG-6048R-OSD360P 4U-72 Ceph OSD Node, 12x SSDs, 360TB, Ceph-OSD-Storage Node
© 2015 Super Micro Computer, Inc. All rights reserved.	 MKT-0001-06/2015  Rev 3.0
Coming Soon!